Coaches:

¢ Jonathan Weinstein

Players (13)

NAME

Joey Ariel Alsdorf
Heidi Brusso
Natalia Cole-Root
Caroline Devendorf
Madison Evans
Emma Leighton
Winona Lewis
Addisyn Macarak
Reagan Miller
Gianna Palmer
Esther Reynolds
Addison Rosenkrans
Kenna Tarbox

Susquehanna Valley
Girls 7th/8th Soccer
2019 - 2020

GRADE

12
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
10
11
10

Athletics Director: Ed Swartwout

1040 Conklin Rd
Conklin, NY, 13748
(607) 775-9144
svsabers.org

HOME NUMBER
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